
Math 649 Spring 2009 Project/Presentation

Schedule

Date Section Person
Monday May 18 cleanup
Tuesday May 19 16.1 Martin
Thursday May 21 16.2 part 1 Glenn
Friday May 22 16.2 part 2 Salley
Tuesday May 26 16.3 part 1 Vusi
Thursday May 28 16.3 part 2 Hoai
Friday May 29 16.4 David
Monday June 1 16.5 part 1 Yanran
Tuesday June 2 16.5 part 2 Sibusiso
Thursday June 4 16.6 Dhinali
Friday June 5 spare

If you are only doing part of a section then coordinate with the other
person, but give separate presentations.

Grading Rubric (draft)

• Demonstrated understanding of the material; did not need to consult
book; used notes sparingly.

• Presented main ideas clearly.

• Presented sufficient details, but did not get bogged down in them.

• Used LATEX (e.g. slides or beamer documentclass) to prepare pdf for
slides; slide layout pleasing and error-free.

• Used blackboard only for unexpected questions.

• Managed time appropriately; presented for at least 30 minutes; did not
exceed class time.


